Central NM - D41 - 01/25/2025

Halters to 1st in Beginner / Buckles to 1st in all other divisions.

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Pacheco, Aidyn
Colmenero, Octavio

Name

Thomas, Bert
Encinias, Pete
Sanchez, Shawnee
Gililland, Tommy

Name

Rios, Shae
Adams, John
Vega, Cody
Encinias, Tristan

Name

Vega, Cody
Hernandez, Daniel
Sanchez, Shawnee
Perez, Jose

Name
Gutierrez, Paul
Gililland, James
Perez, Jose
Gililland, James

Beginner / 5 Teams

Position Time
Header 10.65
Heeler

#1.0/ 21 Teams

Position Time
Header 36.65
Heeler

Header 47.66
Heeler

#2.0/ 32 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.83
Heeler

Header 42.31
Heeler

#2.5/23 Teams

Position Time
Header 28.81

Heeler

Header 44 .59
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 36 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.57
Heeler
Header 33.49
Heeler

On 1

Earnings
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$470.00
$470.00
$315.00
$315.00

Earnings
$720.00
$720.00
$480.00
$480.00

Earnings
$530.00
$530.00
$350.00
$350.00

Earnings
$810.00
$810.00
$540.00
$540.00
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